-19
pA

Course:” Course Section:* Merit List Title:”

BA - BAI - Ment List 1 =

: Vennisiter | Foset |

B8 First Round Merit List

Total Seats All India General General EWS SCIST BC-A BC-B PH/ESM/FF

280 & 42 107 12 48 38 26 7

Total Confirm Seats All India General General Confirm Seats EWS Confirm Seats SCIST Confirm Seats BC-A Confirm Seats BC-B Confirm Seats PH Confirm Seats

-

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

T e R e T 1 )




Course:™
B.COM

B3 First Round Merit List

Total Seats

80

0

All India General

12

General

Course Section:* Merit List Title:*

B.COM-| -

SCIST BC-A

3 14 1

3

Ment List 1

BC-B

7

PH/ESM/FF

2

|

g

Rl AR 2

|
Total Confirm Seats All India General General Confirm Seats EWS Confirm Seats ©  SC/ST Confirm Seats BC-A Confirm Seats BC-B Confinn Seats PH Confirm Seats m
- - —— e et — - e et S— e e e St et e e Rt P e e e, e et ettt —————————————————————— “
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ,
|
_
TR A T, ..bw-,.‘..,..tv Aol = s N f R R e i o B i 3 \I‘F»INWN ,F.Erg‘.?:.h_ 4




Q\C,W\S

]

Course: Course Section* Merit List Title:*
BSC - B.SC. (NON-MEDICAL}-I v Merit List 1 -
B First Round Merit List
Total Seats All india General General EWS 'SCIST BC-A BC-B PHESMFF A
100 14 . 39 4 17 14 9 3
Total Confinn Seats All India General General Confimm Seats EWS Confirm Seats SC/ST Confirm Seats BC-A Confirm Seats BC-B Confirm Seats PH Confirm Seats
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
« B S e = P Ty - ; A T8 % % b T s ]




nline Admission Portal

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

2014- 20

/

Select College

View College Seat Matrix

GCW Badhra

Search

AIOC: ALL India Open Category, HOGC: Haryan General EWS: Eco Weaker Section, SC: Scheduled Caste. DSC: Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA: Backward Class -A, BCB: Backward Class-B, DAz Differently Abled, DAG: Differently Abled General, DABC: Differently Abled Backward Class, DASC: Differently Abled Schedule Caste, ESMG: Ex Service Man General,

ESMBCA Ex Senvice Man Backward Class A, ESMBCB: Ex Service Man Backward Class A, ESMSC: Ex Service Man Schedule Caste, ESMDSC:Ex Sennce Man Deprived Scheduled Caste

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(BA)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(B.Com)

Bachelor of
Science (B.Sc)) -
Non Medical

Section Name

Bachelor of Arts

(B.A)-Govt-]

Bachelor of
Commerce

(B.Com)-Govt-]

Bachelor of

Science (B.Sc)) -
Non Medical-

Govt-1

Total

Total
Seats

280

80

100

460

AIOC

42

12

15

69

HOGC

106

31

38

175

EWS ESMG
12 1
3 0
4 0
19 1

Total
HOGC

119

34

42

195

sC

24

40

DSC

24

39

42..»_

sC

48

14

17

79

BCA

38

11

14

63

BCB ESMBCA

25 1

41 1

Total

BC

64

18

23

105

Total
DA

12



Online Admission Portal

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

202.0-2]

Select College

View College Seat Matrix

GCW Badhra

Search

AJOC: ALL India Open Category, HOGC: Maryan General EWS: Eco Weaker Section $€ Schedhited Caste DSC: Depeived Schechied Caste. BCA: Backward Class -A BCB: Backward Class-8, DA: Differently Abled. DAG: Diffarently Abled General, DABC: Differently Abled Backward Class, DASC: Differently Abled Schedule Caste, ESMG: £x Service Man General.

ESMBCA £x Servece Man Backwarg Class A ESMBCE: Ex Senvace Man Backward Class A ESMSC: Ex Senace Man Schedule Caste, ESMDSC:Ex Senvece Man Depraved Scheduled Caste

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(B.A)

Bachelor of
Commerce

(B.Com)

Bachelor of
Science (B.Sc.) -
Non Medical

Section Name

Bachelor of Arts
(B.A)-Govt-1

Bachelor of
Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of
Science (B.Sc.) i
Non Medical- «
Govt-1

Total

e S

et
C—— e

Total
. mouat

Y

280

80

100

460

AlOC

42

12

15

HOGC

106

31

38

175

EWS

12

19

ESMG Total  SC DSC
g HOGC
1 119 24 24 0
0 34 7 7 0
0 42 9 8 0
1 195 40 39 0
Y

ESMDSC

Total
sC

48

14

17

79

BCA

38

11

14

63

AR s T

BCB

25

41

Total DAG DABC DASC Total
BC DA
18 0 1 1 2

23 1 1 1 3

105 4 ) 4 12

w henee
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College Seat Matrix

2 Online Admission Portal 009)-22.
&>+ Department of Higher Education, Haryana ’

View College Seat Matrix

Select College

GCW Badhra v Select Admission: uG v ‘nimronairlv

| S —

T ALL
AIOC. ndia Open Category,EWS-AIOC Economically Weaker Secton-ALL India Open Calegory, HOGC: Haryana Open General Calegory. EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Calegory, SC: Scheduled Caste, DSC: Deprived Scheduled
Caste BCA: Backward Class-A BCB: Backward Class-B, ESM/FF: Ex-Servicemen / Freedom Fighter DA: Differently Abled

* Including ESM/FF if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.

** In case of non-availability of DA candidates. seats are offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

Course Name Section Name Total AlIOC EWS- HOGC* m.<<m. Total sc* DsC Total BCA BCB* Total DA™
Seats AlQC HOGC HOGC SC BC

lor of Art: chel AL)- 280 9 4 7
Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 8 38 4 107 12 11 24 24 48 38 26 6
(B.A) Gowvt-l

4 18 2
Bachelor of Bachelor of Commerce 80 1" 1 34 3 34 7 7 1 1 7
Commerce (B.Com) (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science 100 13 2 38 4 42 9 8 17 14 9 23 3
(B.Sc.) - Non Medical (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-
Govt-l .
Total 460 62 7 176 19 195 40 39 79 63 42 . 105 12
Desaned by National Informatics Center. Haryand

n

hitps://dheadmissions :.n‘_:EQDImn::_:mam<_miOo:mmmmmm,ZmEx.mmux
ps: ;
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1, 12:50 PM College Seat Matrix

b . ° L] (o] \MMI
2 Online Admission Portal e

N Department of Higher Education, Haryana .

View College Seat Matrix

Select College GCW Badhra v  Select Admission: PG

AIOC: AL Iggia Open Category EWS-AIOC Economically Weaker Section-ALL India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General Category, EWS-HOGC: Econamically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Calegory. SC: Scheduled Caste, DSC:

Deprived Scheduled Casle, BCA: Backward Class-A, BCB: Backward Class-B, ESM/FF: Ex-Servicemen / Freedom Fighter DA: Differently Abled
* Including ESM/FF f applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.

** In case of non-availability of DA candidates, seats are offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

Course Name Section Name Total AIOC  EWS- HOGC* EWS- Total
Seats AlOC HOGC HOGC

Master of Arts Master of Arts (M.A.)- 40 5 1 15 2 17
(M.A.)-History History-Government-|
Master of Arts Master of Arts (M.A.)- 40 5 1 15 2 17
(M.A.)-Pglitical Political Science-
Science Government-| =
Master of Science Master of Science 40 5 1 15 2 17
(M.Sc.) - (M.Sc.) - Geography-
Geography Govemment-|

Total 120 15 3 45 6 51

s J/dheadmissions fuc In/UG/dhefrminside ViewCollege SeatMatrix.aspx
Bos S

DsC

12

Total
sC

21

BCA

15

BCB* Total DA**

BC
4 9 1
4 9 1
4 9 1
12 27 3

mn



, 1:05 PM
2 College Seat Matrix

_ @ Online Admission Portal D022-23
&z Department of Higher Education, Haryana

View College Seat Matrix

Select College GCW Badhra v Select Admission: UG

AIOC: ALL India Open Category. EWS-AIOC Economically Weaker Section-ALL India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General Category, EWS-HOGC: Economi

DSC: Dopnved Scheduled Caste, BCA: Backward Class-A, BCB: Backward Class-B, ESWFF: Ex-Servicemen / Freedom Fighter DA: Differently Abled
* Including ESM/FF if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.
** |n case of non-availability of DA candidates, seats are offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy. -

Course Section Name Total AlOC EWS- HOGC* EWS- Total SC DSC* Total BCA* BCB Total
Name Seats AlOC HOGC HOGC SC BC
74

Bachelor of Bachelor of Arts 320 43 5 192 14 136 27 27 54 44 30
Arts (B.A.) (B.A.)-Govt-l )
Bachelor of Bachelor of 80 11 1 .w 1 3 34 7 7 14 11 7 18
Commerce Commerce
(B.Com) (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Bachelor of 100 13 2 38 4 42 9 ~ 8 17 14 9 23
Science Science (B.Sc.)
(B.Sc.) -Non - Non Medical-
Medical - Govt-|

Total 500 67 8 191 21 212 43 42 85 69 46 115

ided by me in respect of my institution, are in order, checked and verified by me.

Designed by National Informatics Center. Haryana

(| certify that seat matrix ©_<m:\mcu3Ema\mama&gg

- timbnradihnan SEO\OIm\?_ﬂ_:wEmSmiOo__mmmmmmgm:_x.mmux

cally Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, SC: Scheduled Caste,

DA™

13

n



Coll
cge GCW Badhra

0092-23

Abbreviations: AlOC: Al India Open Category, EWS-AIOS: Economically Weaker Section-All India Open Category, HO.GC: Ha:";”? zientﬁe::’:'
Category, EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, $C: Scheduled Caste, DSC: Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA:

Backward Class-A, BCA: Backward Class-B, DA: Differently Abled, ESM/FF: Ex-Serviceman/Freedom Fighter

* Including ESM/FF, if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.
* In case of non-availability of DA candidates, Seats may be offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government

Reservation Policy. .
SrNo. Course Name Course
Type
1 Master of Arts - Govt
History
2 Master of Arts - Govt
Political Science
3 Master of Science - Govt
Geography
Total

Website Designed & Developed By : IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Total

Seats

40

40

80

160

AlOC

11

21

EWS-

AIOC

HOGC*

15

15

31

61

EWS-
HOGC

sC*

13

DsC

15

BCA

1

21

BCB*

15

DA..

Version 2.0

———



¢

2023 -ol

Colle
ge GCW Badhra

Abbreviations; aloc: Al India Open Category, EWS
Category, EWS-HOGC: Economic
Backward Class-A, BCA: Backwa

. : ana Open General
~Al0S: Economically Weaker Section-All India Open Category, HO-GC;, :ca:;dmedpcaste o
ally Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, $C: Scheduled C;ste. DSC: Deprive

rd Class-B, DA: Differently Abled, ESM/FF: Ex-Serviceman/Freedom Fighter

% Including ESM/FF, if applic
*finc

able as per State Gover nment Reservation Policy. it
. vernm
ase of nen-availability of DA candidates, Seats are offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Gove
Reservation Policy.

SrNo.  Course Name

. 2]
Course Total AIOC  EWS- HOGC*  EWS- SC* DSC BCA BCB DA’
Type Seats AlOC HOGC
1 Bachelor of Arts Govt 320 43 5 123 14 27 27 43 30 8
2 Bachelor of Govt 80 11 1 31 3 7 7 11 7 2
Commerce
3 Bachelorof Science-  Govt 100 13 2 38 4 8 9 14 9 3
Non Medical
Total 500 67 8 192 21 42 43 68 46 13

Website Designed & Developed By:IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana Version 2 ¢
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College GCW Badhra =

-All India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General

iations; H i n Category, EWS-AIOS: Economically Weaker Section . Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA:
Abbreviations; AIOC: All India Ope gory, d Caste, DSC: Dep

, SC: Schedule
Category, EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Categ'my Freedom Fighter
Backward Class-A, BCA: Backward Class-B, DA: Differently Abled, ESM/FF: Ex-Serviceman

“Including ESM/FF, if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.

i f FF as per State Government
** In case of non-availability of DA candidates, Seats may be offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents 0 p

Reservation Policy. . '
BCB* DA**
SrNo.  Course Name Course Total AlOC  EWS- HOGC* EWS- sC* DsSC BCA
Type Seats AlOC HOGC
1 Master of Arts - Govt 40 5 1 15 2 3 4 5 4 1
History
2 Master of Arts - Govt 40 5 1 15 2 3 4 5 4 1

Political Science

3 Master of Science - Govt 80 11 1 31
Geography

Total 160 21 3 61 7

13 15 21 15 4

Website Designed & Developed By : IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana : Version 2.0



