2018-19 B.A.

Course Section:\*

Merit List Title:\* Merit List 1

BAI

Course:\*

ΒA

\* All sub-categories are merged with main category in all sessions.

280

42

107

Total Confirm Seats

All India General

General Confirm Seats

**EWS Confirm Seats** 

SC/ST Confirm Seats

**BC-A Confirm Seats** 

**BC-B Confirm Seats** 

**PH Confirm Seats** 

0

0

0

0

**Total Seats** 

All India General

General

**EWS** 

SCIST

BC-A

вс-в

PH/ESM/FF

38

26

	Total Confirm Seats	88	Total Seats	■ First Round Merit List			в.сом	Course:*
0	All India General	12	All India General					
0	General Confirm Seats	31	General				• B.	Cour
0	EWS Confirm Seats	ယ	EWS				B.COM-I	Course Section:*
0	SC/ST Confirm Seats	14	SC/ST					
0	BC-A Confirm Seats	=	BC-A				→ Merit List 1	Merit List Trtle:*
0	BC-B Confirm Seats	7	BC-B	and another Table 18 Comments of the Comments				
0	PH Confirm Seats	2	PHÆSNJFF			View Merit List Reset	•	

0	Total Confirm Seats	100	Total Seats	ESC BSC BSC BSC BSC BSC BSC BSC BSC BSC B	Coding and
0	All India General	14 .	All India General	Est	
0	General Confirm Seats	39	General	• B	Cou
0	EWS Confirm Seats	4	EWS	BSC (NON-MEDICAL)-I	Course Section.*
0	SC/ST Confirm Seats	17	SCIST		
	BC-A Confirm Seats	14	BC-A	Merit List 1	Merit List Title:
0	BC-B Confirm Seats	9	ВС-В		
	PH Confirm Seats	ω	PHESMFF	View Merit List Res	The second secon

2019-20





### View College Seat Matrix

Select College

GCW Badhra

Search

ESMBCA Ex Service Man Backward Class A. ESMBCB: Ex Service Man Backward Class A. ESMSC: Ex Service Man Schedule Caste. ESMDSCE Service Man Deprived Scheduled Caste AIOC ALL India Open Category, HOGC: Hayan General, EWS. Eco Weaker Section, SC: Scheduled Caste, BSC: Deprived Schedule Caste, BCA: Backward Classs -A, BCB: Backward Classs -A, BCB: Backward Classs -A, BCB: Backward Classs -A, BCB: Backward Class -A, BCB: Backward Class

	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	Course Name
Total	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical- Govt-I	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I	Section Name
460	100	80	280	Total Seats
69	15	12	42	AIOC
175	38	31	106	носс
19	4	ω	12	EWS
<b>1</b>	0	0	ь	ESMG
195	42	34	119	Total HOGC
40	9	7	24	SC
• 39	œ	7	24	DSC
0	0	0	0	ESMDSC
79	17	14	48	Total SC
63	14	E	38	ВСА
41	9	7	25	ВСВ
۲	0	. 0	H	ESMBCA
105	23	18	2	Total BC
4	<b>-</b>	0	ω	DAG
4	<b>_</b>	<b>–</b>	2	DABC
4	<b></b>	۲.	2	DASC
12	w	2	7	Total DA







### View College Seat Matrix

-

Select College

GCW Badhra

Search

ŭ	۳	۳	. H	23	0	9	14	17	0	<b>∞</b>	9	42	. 0	4	38	15	100	Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical
N	P.		0	1 8	0	7	E	1 1	0	7	7	34	0	ω	31	12	80	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)
7	2	2	ω	64		25	38	48	0	24	24	119	-	. 12	106	42	280	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)
Total DA		DABC DASC	DAG	Total BC	ESMBCA	всв	ВСА	Total SC	ESMDSC	DSC	SC	Total HOGC	ESMG	EWS	носс	AIOC	Total Seats	Section Name	Course Name

9

Total 460

69

175

19

195

40

79

63

41



# Online Admission Portal Department of Higher Education, Haryana

2021-22



## View College Seat Matrix

Select College

GCW Badhra

Select Admission:

ou

Search

AIOC: ALL India Open Category, EWS-AIOC Economically Weaker Section-ALL India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General Category, EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, SC: Scheduled Caste, DSC: Deprived Scheduled

Caste, BCA: Backward Class-A, BCB: Backward Class-B, ESMIFF: Ex-Servicemen / Freedom Fighter DA: Differently Abled

Including ESM/FF if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.

\*\* In case of non-availability of DA candidates, seats are offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

		Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	Course Name
	Total	nce Bachelor of Science dical (B.Sc.) - Non Medical- Govt-I	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)- Govt-I	Section Name
	460	100	80	280	Total Seats
	62	ಪ	= =	38	Aloc
	7	N	_	4	EWS-
-	176	38 8	31	107	носс*
	19	4	ω	12	EWS-
	195	42	34	119	Total HOGC
	40	9	7	24	SC.
	39	8	7	24	DSC
	79	17	14	48	Total SC
	63	14	=	38	ВСА
	42	9	7	26	BCB*
	5	23	3 5	6 4	Total BC
	;	3	<b>,</b>	3 7	DA

4

https://dheadmissions.nic.in/UG/DHE/frmInsideViewCollegeSeatMatrix.aspx



#### Department of Higher Education, Haryana Online Admission Portal

2021-22



### **View College Seat Matrix**

Select College

GCW Badhra

Select Admission:

PG

Search

0

AIOC: ALL Igdia Open Category EWS-AIOC Economically Weaker Section-ALL India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General Category, EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, SC: Scheduled Caste, DSC:

Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA: Backward Class-A, BCB: Backward Class-B, ESM/FF: Ex-Servicemen / Freedom Fighter DA: Differently Abled

Including ESM/FF if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.

\*\* In case of non-availability of DA candidates, seats are offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

	Master of Science (M.Sc.) - Geography	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Political Science	Master of Arts (M.A.)-History	Course Name
Total	Master of Science (M.Sc.) - Geography- Government-I	Master of Arts (M.A.)- Political Science- Government-I	Master of Arts (M.A.)- History-Government-I	Section Name
120	40	40	40	Total Seats
5	O	Ch	- Ch	Aloc
ω	_		_	EWS-
45	15	15	15	носс•
6	2	. 2	N	EWS-
51	17	17	17	Total HOGC
6	ω	ω	ω	SC.
12	4	4	4	DSC
21	7	7	7	Total SC
15	מו	σ	Ŋ	BCA
12	4	4.	4	всв.
27	ဗ	•	•	Total BC
ω	_		-	DA

https://dheadmissions.nic.in/UG/dhe/fmlnsideViewCollegeSeatMatrix.aspx



# Online Admission Portal Department of Higher Education, Haryana

2.22-23



## **View College Seat Matrix**

Select College

GCW Badhra

Select Admission:

UG

<

Search

AIOC: ALL India Open Category, EWS-AIOC Economically Weaker Section-ALL India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General Category, EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, SC: Scheduled Caste,

DSC: Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA: Backward Class-A, BCB: Backward Class-B, ESWFF: Ex-Servicemen / Freedom Fighter DA: Differently Abled

Including ESM/FF if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.

\*\* In case of non-availability of DA candidates, seats are offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

		Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical •	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)	Course
ICIA	Total	Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical- Govt-I	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I	Section Name
000	500	100	80	320	Total Seats
	67	<b>ಪ</b>	=	43	Aloc
	<b>c</b> o	N	_	Ú	EWS-
	191	38	3	122	новс*
	21	4	ω	14	EWS-
	212	42	34	136	Total HOGC
	43	9	7	27	SC
	42	0	7	27	DSC*
	85	17	7	54	Total SC
Andrew Control of the	69	14	=	44	BCA*
	46	9	7	30	ВСВ
	115	23		74	Total BC
	13	ယ	N	<b>&amp;</b>	DA**

□ I certify that seat matrix given/submitted/entered/provided by me in respect of my institution, are in order, checked and verified by me.

Freeze

Abbreviations: AIOC: All India Open Category, EWS-AIOS: Economically Weaker Section-All India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General Category, EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, SC: Scheduled Caste, DSC: Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA: Backward Class-A, BCA: Backward Class-B, DA: Differently Abled, ESM/FF: Ex-Serviceman/Freedom Fighter

<sup>\*\*</sup> In case of non-availability of DA candidates, Seats may be offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

SrNo.	Course Name	Course Type	Total Seats	Aloc	EWS-	нодс*	EWS- HOGC	sc*	DSC	ВСА	всв*	DA**
1	Master of Arts - History	Govt	40	5	1	15	2	3	4	5	4	1
2	Master of Arts - Political Science	Govt	40	5	1	15	2	3	4	5	4	1
3	Master of Science - Geography	Govt	80	11	1	31	3	7	7	11	7	2
		Total	160	21	3	61	7	13	15	21	15	4

Website Designed & Developed By: IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Version 2.0

<sup>\*</sup> Including ESM/FF, if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.

College

GCW Badhra

Abbreviations: AIOC: All India Open Category, EWS-AIOS: Economically Weaker Section-All India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General Category, EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, SC: Scheduled Caste, DSC: Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA: Backward Class-A, BCA: Backward Class-B, DA: Differently Abled, ESM/FF: Ex-Serviceman/Freedom Fighter

<sup>\*\*</sup> In case of non-availability of DA candidates, Seats are offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

SrNo.	Course Name	Course Type	Total Seats	Aloc	EWS-	HOGC*	EWS- HOGC	sc*	DSC	ВСА	всв*	DA**
1	Bachelor of Arts	Govt	320	43	5	123	14	27	27	43	30	8
2	Bachelor of Commerce	Govt	80	11	1	31	3	7	7	11	7	2
3 .	Bachelor of Science - Non Medical	Govt	100	13	2	,38	4	8	9	14	9	3
		Total	500	67	8	192	21	42	43	68	46	13

Website Designed & Developed By: IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Version 2.0

<sup>\*</sup> Including ESM/FF, if applicable as per 6tate Government Reservation Policy.

College

GCW Badhra

Abbreviations: AIOC: All India Open Category, EWS-AIOS: Economically Weaker Section-All India Open Category, HOGC: Haryana Open General Category, EWS-HOGC: Economically Weaker Section-Haryana Open General Category, SC: Scheduled Caste, DSC: Deprived Scheduled Caste, BCA: Backward Class-A, BCA: Backward Class-B, DA: Differently Abled, ESM/FF: Ex-Serviceman/Freedom Fighter

<sup>\*\*</sup> In case of non-availability of DA candidates, Seats may be offered to ESM and their Wards & the Dependents of FF as per State Government Reservation Policy.

SrNo.	Course Name	Course Type	Total Seats	AIOC	EWS-	носс*	EWS- HOGC	sc*	DSC	ВСА	всв*	DA**
1	Master of Arts - History	Govt	40	5	1	15	2	3	4	5	4	1
2	Master of Arts - Political Science	Govt	40	5	1	15	2	3	4	5	4	1
3	Master of Science - Geography	Govt	80	. 11	1	31	3	7	7	11	7 *	2
		Total	160	21	3	61	7	13	15	21	15	4

Website Designed & Developed By: IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Version 2.0

<sup>\*</sup> Including ESM/FF, if applicable as per State Government Reservation Policy.